Repor

I nst
Term

Under
18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40- 49
50- 64
>=65
Tot al

t ID NDUH3SRA

tution: DSU01
2630

Enrol |l ed Exclusively in Online
Cour ses Cour ses

13
21
68
81
51
35
24
22
11

326

* Includes students enrolled in devel oprment al

North Dakota University System
Online Hdct with Age Breakdown

215
241
113
24
14
10
12

635

Enrolled in some but not all Online

only courses

End of Report

Not enrolled in any Online

Cour ses

198

Dat e
Ti me:
Page:

02/ 10/ 2026
04:09: 05
1



