

	Enrolled Exclusively in Online Courses	Enrolled in some but not all Online Courses	Not enrolled in any Online Courses
Under			
18	13	4	198
18-19	21	215	96
20-21	68	241	47
22-24	81	113	36
25-29	51	24	10
30-34	35	14	6
35-39	24	10	4
40-49	22	12	2
50-64	11	2	0
>=65	0	0	0
Total	326	635	399

* Includes students enrolled in developmental only courses.